Aug 31 2024 (09:10) India Rail Info 1

Guwahati - New Delhi Poorvottar Sampark Kranti Express (PT)/22449 - SKr - NR
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to NDLS/New Delhi
10h 45m - 787 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GHY |Guwahati 06:10 2,4 |1 0 63 |59 |[NFR
2 GLPT |Goalpara Town 08:15 08:17 2m |1 |1 131 |40 |49 [NFR
3 |[NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction [09:35 09:40 5m |1A |1 182 [65 |60 |[NFR
4 NJIP New Jalpaiguri Junction 13:35 13:45 10m |2,3 |1 433 |81 (114 |NFR
5 |KNE |KishanGanj 14:50 14:52 2m |2 |1 520 |40 |[53 |NFR
6 KIR Katihar Junction 17:15 17:25 10m |5,6 |1 617 |69 |32 [NFR
7 BJU Barauni Junction 20:05 20:15 10m |4 |1 798 |46 |48 |[ECR
8 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 22:35 22:45 10m |1,2 |1 906 (67 |53 [ECR
9 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 01:50 02:00 10m |4 |2 1114 (76 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
10 |PRYJ |Prayagrajjunction 04:00 04:05 5m |1 |2 1266 |83 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
11 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 06:25 06:30 5m |2 |2 1461 |70 [127 |NCR
12 |NDLS |New Delhi 12:45 12 |2 1901 |- 214 [NR

Aug 31 2024 (09:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



